a

Ultimate Racenights
Ultimate Tots Race Night - March 10th 2024 Schedule

#897 - Girls (3 Yrs, 4 Yrs, 5 Yrs, 6 Yrs)

Sr.

BIB

489

123

309

BIB

53

144

313

BIB

495

47

396

164

BIB

N4

25

64

3Mn

21

479

Athlete

Ivy Nagel

Freya Sutton

Hannah Salem

Athlete

lga Krajewska-popczyk

Ava Thornton

Thais Hadjiat

Athlete

Delphine Nagel

Julie Srour Alloush

Liyakhanya Ngubane

Ayra Sabir

Athlete

Evelyn Lindberg

Elissa Lloyd

Allegra De Backer

Celia Davis

Sienna Clements

Darcey Elliott

#898 - Girls (3 Yrs, 4 Yrs, 5 Yrs, 6 Yrs)

Sr.

Sr.

BIB

489

123

44

309

BIB

53

144

Athlete

Ivy Nagel

Freya Sutton

Lelo-langa Ngubane

Hannah Salem

Athlete

lga Krajewska-popczyk

Ava Thornton

Heat 1

DOB

16-Nov-2020

29-Apr-2020

07-Aug-2020

Heat 2

DOB

03-Oct-2019

20-Jan-2020

14-Apr-2019

Heat 3

DOB

09-Aug-2018

16-Jan-2019

01-Jun-2018

24-Jan-2019

Heat 4

DOB

04-Jul-2017

12-Jun-2017

09-Sep-2017

05-Jul-2017

15-Jan-2018

14-Sep-2017

Heat 1

DOB

16-Nov-2020

29-Apr-2020

10-Jun-2020

07-Aug-2020

Heat 2

DOB

03-Oct-2019

20-Jan-2020

Nationality

CAN

GBR

ECY

Nationality

POL

NZL

FRA

Nationality

CAN

MEX

RSA

IND

Nationality

SWE

GBR

BEL

SWE

GBR

GBR

Nationality

CAN

GBR

RSA

EGY

Nationality

POL

NZL

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Group

3Yrs

3Yrs

3Yrs

Group

4 Yrs

4Yrs

4 Yrs

Group

5Yrs

5Yrs

5Yrs

5Yrs

Group

6 Yrs

6Yrs

6Yrs

6Yrs

6Yrs

6Yrs

Group

3Yrs

3Yrs

3VYrs

3Yrs

Group

4 Yrs

4 Yrs

Back to Dashboard

E.. Export

40m Hurdles Track Event

Result

16.93

13.43

13.89

Result

11.10

12.45

nn

Result

9.43

10.79

10.33

14.03

Result

10.26

11.06

9.70

8.38

8.48

9.32

Result

18.63

16.98

15.76

19.38

Result

14.70

18.53

Rank

3 - Bronze

1-

2 - Silver

Rank

3 - Bronze

2 - Silver

Rank

1-

3 - Bronze

2 - Silver

4

Rank

1-

2 - Silver

3 - Bronze

60m Track Event

Rank

3 - Bronze

2 - Silver

1-

Rank

2 - Silver

4

=[]
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(A

331

313

BIB

495

47

164

360

BIB

25

64

Kl

21

479

929

Alexandra Muchnik

Thais Hadjiat

Athlete

Delphine Nagel

Julie Srour Alloush

Ayra Sabir

Emna Brahmi

Athlete

Elissa Lloyd

Allegra De Backer

Celia Davis

Sienna Clements

Darcey Elliott

Etta Murphy

#899 - Girls (3 Yrs, 4 Yrs, 5 Yrs, 6 Yrs)

Sr.

10

n

BIB

489

123

414

309

337

53

331

BIB

47

396

495

N4

99

25

64

3M

21

479

360

Athlete

Ivy Nagel

Freya Sutton

Lelo-langa Ngubane

Hannah Salem

Fatima Alali

lga Krajewska-popczyk

Alexandra Muchnik

Athlete

Julie Srour Alloush

Liyakhanya Ngubane

Delphine Nagel

Evelyn Lindberg

Etta Murphy

Elissa Lloyd

Allegra De Backer

Celia Davis

Sienna Clements

Darcey Elliott

Emna Brahmi

20-Mar-2019

14-Apr-2019

Heat 3

DOB

09-Aug-2018

16-Jan-2019

24-Jan-2019

02-Aug-2017

Heat 4

DOB

12-Jun-2017

09-Sep-2017

05-Jul-2017

15-Jan-2018

14-Sep-2017

25-Aug-2017

Heat 1

DOB

16-Nov-2020

29-Apr-2020

10-Jun-2020

07-Aug-2020

04-Apr-2019

03-Oct-2019

20-Mar-2019

Heat 2

DOB

16-Jan-2019

01-Jun-2018

09-Aug-2018

04-Jul-2017

25-Aug-2017

12-Jun-2017

09-Sep-2017

05-Jul-2017

15-Jan-2018

14-Sep-2017

02-Aug-2017

USA

FRA

Nationality

CAN

MEX

IND

FRA

Nationality

GBR

BEL

SWE

GBR

GBR

GBR

Nationality

CAN

GBR

RSA

EGY

BRN

POL

USA

Nationality

MEX

RSA

CAN

SWE

GBR

GBR

BEL

SWE

GBR

GBR

FRA

4 Yrs

4 Yrs

Group

5Yrs

5Yrs

5Yrs

6 Yrs

Group

6Yrs

6Yrs

6Yrs

6Yrs

6Yrs

6 Yrs

Group

3Yrs

3VYrs

3Yrs

3Yrs

4Yrs

4Yrs

4 Yrs

Group

5Yrs

5Yrs

5Yrs

6 Yrs

6Yrs

6Yrs

6Yrs

6Yrs

6Yrs

6 Yrs

6Yrs

Back to Dashboard

15.05 3 - Bronze
1413 1-
Result Rank
13.49 1-
13.63 2 - Silver
18.36 3 - Bronze
.69 3 - Bronze
Result Rank
1414 7
11.80 5
n22 1-
N.36 2 - Silver
1.93 6
1.79 4

400m Track Event

Result Rank
2:37.94 2 - Silver
3:02.50 4
2:18.57 1-
2:52.36 3 - Bronze
2:04.70 1-
21776 3 - Bronze
2:08.42 2 - Silver
Result Rank
2:25.88 3 - Bronze
2:02.09 2 - Silver
1:51.49 1-
1:53.69 5
1:40.55 2 - Silver
2:05.39 6
1:43.84 3 - Bronze
2:56.89 8
1:32.18 1-
1:47.87 4
212.02 7
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#900 - Girls (3 Yrs, 4 Yrs, 5 Yrs, 6 Yrs)

Sr.

Sr.

BIB

123

309

BIB

53

144

BIB

396

164

BIB

N4

929

25

64

3

21

479

Athlete

Freya Sutton

Hannah Salem

Athlete

lga Krajewska-popczyk

Ava Thornton

Athlete

Liyakhanya Ngubane

Ayra Sabir

Athlete

Evelyn Lindberg

Etta Murphy

Elissa Lloyd

Allegra De Backer

Celia Davis

Sienna Clements

Darcey Elliott

#901 - Girls (3 Yrs, 4 Yrs, 5 Yrs, 6 Yrs)

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

4

B

B

123

309

B

B

164

B

B

64

3n

21

479

Athlete

Freya Sutton

Hannah Salem

Athlete

Ayra Sabir

Athlete

Allegra De Backer

Celia Davis

Sienna Clements

Darcey Elliott

#902 - Girls (3 Yrs, 4 Yrs, 5 Yrs, 6 Yrs)

Sr.

BIB

Athlete

Heat 1

DOB

29-Apr-2020

07-Aug-2020

Heat 2

DOB

03-Oct-2019

20-Jan-2020

Heat 3

DOB

01-Jun-2018

24-Jan-2019

Heat 4

DOB

04-Jul-2017

25-Aug-2017

12-Jun-2017

09-Sep-2017

05-Jul-2017

15-Jan-2018

14-Sep-2017

Heat 1

DOB

29-Apr-2020

07-Aug-2020

Heat 2

DOB

24-Jan-2019

Heat 3

DOB

09-Sep-2017

05-Jul-2017

15-Jan-2018

14-Sep-2017

Heat 1

DoB

Nationality
GBR

EGY

Nationality
POL

NZL

Nationality
RSA

IND

Nationality

SWE

GBR

GBR

BEL

SWE

GBR

GBR

Nationality
GBR

EGY

Nationality

IND

Nationality
BEL
SWE
GBR

GBR

Nationality

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Group

3VYrs

3Yrs

Group

4 Yrs

4Yrs

Group

5Yrs

5Yrs

Group

6Yrs

6 Yrs

6Yrs

6Yrs

6Yrs

6Yrs

6Yrs

Group

3Yrs

3Yrs

Group

5Yrs

Group

6 Yrs

6 Yrs

6Yrs

6Yrs

Group

Back to Dashboard

Long jump Field Event

Result Rank
1.54 1-
1.22 2 - Silver
Result Rank
1.5 1-
135 2 - Silver
Result Rank
1.83 1-
1.41 2 - Silver
Result Rank
2.07 6
265 1-
1.86 7
229 3 - Bronze
2.07 5
2.44 2 - Silver
22 4

Shot put Field Event

Result Rank

2.4 2 - Silver
3 1-

Result Rank
3.25 1-

Result Rank
4.9 3 - Bronze
515 2 - Silver
52 1-
43 4

Javelin Field Event

Result Rank
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Sr.

123

414

309

BIB

313

BIB

N4

29

25

64

21

479

Freya Sutton

Lelo-langa Ngubane

Hannah Salem

Athlete

Thais Hadjiat

Athlete

Evelyn Lindberg

Etta Murphy

Elissa Lloyd

Allegra De Backer

Sienna Clements

Darcey Elliott

#903 - Boys (3 Yrs, 4 Yrs, 5 Yrs, 6 Yrs)

Sr.

BIB

487

94

334

155

139

BIB

143

33

45

319

368

97

BIB

49

67

292

20

427

423

308

Athlete

Luka Trajkovski

Beau Evans

Kabir Khan

Liam Broadbent

William Lennon

Athlete

Issac Legros

Taylor Lloyd

Jude Srour Alloush

Marcello Grishaev

Omar Saleh

Sebastian Girven

Athlete

Jonathan Raggett

Noham Idmalek

Niklas Oberberg

Jackson Evans

Omar Sakaria

Kaveer Mehta

Adam Salem

29-Apr-2020

10-Jun-2020

07-Aug-2020

Heat 2

DOB

14-Apr-2019

Heat 3

DOB

04-Jul-2017

25-Aug-2017

12-Jun-2017

09-Sep-2017

15-Jan-2018

14-Sep-2017

Heat 1

DOB

12-Aug-2020

27-Dec-2019

02-Dec-2019

29-Jun-2019

07-Jan-2020

Heat 2

DOB

18-Nov-2018

05-Jan-2019

16-Jan-2019

03-Apr-2018

17-Dec-2018

20-Feb-2019

Heat 3

DOB

24-Jul-2017

03-Dec-2017

27-Jan-2018

19-Jul-2017

1-Apr-2017

16-Aug-2017

09-Nov-2017

GBR

RSA

EGY

Nationality

FRA

Nationality

SWE

GBR

GBR

BEL

GBR

GBR

Nationality

MKD

AUS

IND

AUS

IRL

Nationality

GBR

GBR

MEX

ISR

EGY

NZL

Nationality

USA

FRA

GER

AUS

IND

CAN

EGY

3Yrs

3Yrs

3VYrs

Group

4 Yrs

Group

6 Yrs

6 Yrs

6Yrs

6Yrs

6Yrs

6Yrs

Group

3Yrs

4 Yrs

4 Yrs

4 Yrs

4Yrs

Group

5Yrs

5Yrs

5Yrs

5Yrs

5Yrs

5Yrs

Group

6Yrs

6Yrs

6Yrs

6Yrs

6Yrs

6 Yrs

6Yrs

Back to Dashboard

27 3 - Bronze

44 1-

365 2 - Silver
Result Rank

33 1-
Result Rank

9.5 3 - Bronze

151 1-

6.1 5

94 4

2.7 2 - Silver

58 6

40m Hurdles Track Event

Result Rank
14.23 1-

10.69 1-
113 2 - Silver
.91 3 - Bronze

Result Rank
14.31 4
9.34 1-

9.87 2 - Silver
10.57 3 - Bronze

Result Rank
9.10 4
8.94 2 - Silver
9.47 5
9.04 3 - Bronze
852 1-

10.32 6
.75 7
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#904 - Boys (3 Yrs, 4 Yrs, 5 Yrs, 6 Yrs)

Sr.

Sr.

BIB

487

94

334

139

BIB

143

33

45

319

BIB

368

97

439

BIB

67

292

20

427

423

308

Athlete

Luka Trajkovski

Beau Evans

Kabir Khan

William Lennon

Athlete

Issac Legros

Taylor Lloyd

Jude Srour Alloush

Marcello Grishaev

Athlete

Omar Saleh

Sebastian Girven

George Gillott

Athlete

Noham Idmalek

Niklas Oberberg

Jackson Evans

Omar Sakaria

Kaveer Mehta

Adam Salem

#905 - Boys (3 Yrs, 4 Yrs, 5 Yrs, 6 Yrs)

Sr.

Sr.

BIB

487

94

334

155

139

140

BIB

143

33

Athlete

Luka Trajkovski

Beau Evans

Kabir Khan

Liam Broadbent

William Lennon

lkenna Oji

Athlete

Issac Legros

Taylor Lloyd

Heat 1

DOB

12-Aug-2020

27-Dec-2019

02-Dec-2019

07-Jan-2020

Heat 2

DOB

18-Nov-2018

05-Jan-2019

16-Jan-2019

03-Apr-2018

Heat 3

DOB

17-Dec-2018

20-Feb-2019

14-Jan-2019

Heat 4

DOB

03-Dec-2017

27-Jan-2018

19-Jul-2017

1-Apr-2017

16-Aug-2017

09-Nov-2017

Heat 1

DOB

12-Aug-2020

27-Dec-2019

02-Dec-2019

29-Jun-2019

07-Jan-2020

17-Jun-2019

Heat 2

DOB

18-Nov-2018

05-Jan-2019

Nationality
MKD
AUS

IND

IRL

Nationality
GBR
GBR
MEX

ISR

Nationality
EGY
NZL

GBR

Nationality

FRA

GER

AUS

IND

CAN

EGY

Nationality

MKD

AUS

IND

AUS

IRL

GBR

Nationality
GBR

GBR

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Back to Dashboard

60m Track Event

Group Result Rank
3Vrs 17.58 1-
4 Yrs 14.27 1-
4 Yrs 17.08 2 - Silver
4 Yrs
Group Result Rank
SVYrs
5Yrs 18.99 5
5Yrs 12.36 2 - Silver
5Yrs 12.34 1-
Group Result Rank
S5VYrs
5Yrs 13.52 3 - Bronze
5Yrs 13.56 4
Group Result Rank
6Yrs .60 2 - Silver
6Yrs 1.95 5
6Yrs .67 3 - Bronze
6VYrs 10.68 1-
6 Yrs .79 4
6 Yrs 14.07 6

400m Track Event

Group Result Rank
3Yrs 2:20.44 1-
4 Yrs 1:54.39 1-
4 Yrs 21917 4
4Yrs 2:03.66 2 - Silver
4 Yrs
4 Yrs 2:14.01 3 - Bronze
Group Result Rank
5VYrs
5Yrs 2:28.25 2 - Silver



L’1 Back to Dashboard

3 45 Jude Srour Alloush 16-Jan-2019 MEX 5 5Yrs 1:43.70 1-
4 368 Omar Saleh 17-Dec-2018 EGY 5 5VYrs
5 49 Jonathan Raggett 24-Jul-2017 USA 6 6Yrs 1:26.67 1-
6 292 Niklas Oberberg 27-Jan-2018 GER 6 6Yrs 1:39.96 3 - Bronze
7 67 Noham Idmalek 03-Dec-2017 FRA 6 6VYrs
8 20 Jackson Evans 19-Jul-2017 AUS 6 6Yrs 1:29.82 2 - Silver
9 18 Daniel Chukanov Kotliarov 25-Apr-2017 UKR 6 6Yrs 1:45.67 5
10 423 Kaveer Mehta 16-Aug-2017 CAN 6 6Yrs 1:41.97 4
n 308 Adam Salem 09-Nov-2017 EGY 6 6Yrs 1:55.80 6
#906 - Boys (3 Yrs, 4 Yrs, 5 Yrs, 6 Yrs) Long jump Field Event
Heat 1
Sr. BIB Athlete DOB Nationality Age Group Result Rank
1 94 Beau Evans 27-Dec-2019 AUS 4 4 Yrs 1.68 2 - Silver
2 334 Kabir Khan 02-Dec-2019 IND 4 4Yrs 173 1-
3 155 Liam Broadbent 29-Jun-2019 AUS 4 4Yrs 15 4
4 139 William Lennon 07-Jan-2020 IRL 4 4 Yrs
5 140 Ilkenna Oji 17-Jun-2019 GBR 4 4 Yrs 1.61 3 - Bronze
Heat 2
Sr. BIB Athlete DOB Nationality Age Group Result Rank
1 143 Issac Legros 18-Nov-2018 GBR 5 5Yrs
2 97 Sebastian Girven 20-Feb-2019 NZL 5 5Yrs 178 1-
Heat 3
Sr. BIB Athlete DOB Nationality Age Group Result Rank
1 49 Jonathan Raggett 24-Jul-2017 USA 6 6Yrs 272 1-
2 67 Noham Idmalek 03-Dec-2017 FRA 6 6 Yrs 2.44 3 - Bronze
3 292 Niklas Oberberg 27-Jan-2018 GER 6 6 Yrs 2.2 5
4 427 Omar Sakaria 11-Apr-2017 IND 6 6Yrs 2.69 2 - Silver
5 423 Kaveer Mehta 16-Aug-2017 CAN 6 6 Yrs 2.3 4
6 308 Adam Salem 09-Nov-2017 ECY 6 6VYrs
Heat 4
Sr. BIB Athlete DOB Nationality Age Group Result Rank
#907 - Boys (3 Yrs, 4 Yrs, 5 Yrs, 6 Yrs) Shot put Field Event
Heat 1
Sr. BIB Athlete DOB Nationality Age Group Result Rank
1 143 Issac Legros 18-Nov-2018 GBR 5 5Yrs
2 97 Sebastian Girven 20-Feb-2019 NZL 5 5Yrs
3 439 George Gillott 14-Jan-2019 GBR 5 5Yrs 5.25 1-
Heat 2

Sr. BIB Athlete DOB Nationality Age Group Result Rank



o

1

49

427

308

Jonathan Raggett

Daniel Chukanov Kotliarov

Omar Sakaria

Adam Salem

#908 - Boys (3 Yrs, 4 Yrs, 5 Yrs, 6 Yrs)

Sr.

BIB

155

139

140

BIB

97

143

33

439

BIB

292

20

427

308

Athlete

Liam Broadbent

William Lennon

lkenna Qji

Athlete

Sebastian Girven

Issac Legros

Taylor Lloyd

George Gillott

Athlete

Niklas Oberberg

Jackson Evans

Daniel Chukanov Kotliarov

Omar Sakaria

Adam Salem

About  Gallery

24-Jul-2017

25-Apr-2017

1-Apr-2017

09-Nov-2017

Heat 1

DOB

29-Jun-2019

07-Jan-2020

17-Jun-2019

Heat 2

DOB

20-Feb-2019

18-Nov-2018

05-Jan-2019

14-Jan-2019

Heat 3

DOB

27-Jan-2018

19-Jul-2017

25-Apr-2017

1-Apr-2017

09-Nov-2017

News & Media  Awards & Partners

USA

UKR

IND

EGY

Nationality

AUS

IRL

GBR

Nationality

NZL

GBR

GBR

GBR

Nationality

GER

AUS

UKR

IND

EGY

Terms & Conditions

Age

Age

Age

Results Archive

Back to Dashboard

6VYrs 6.32 2 - Silver

6VYrs 527 3 - Bronze

6 Yrs 8.15 1-

6 Yrs 4.9 4

Javelin Field Event

Group Result Rank

4Yrs 6.6 2 - Silver

4 Yrs

4 Yrs 7.7 1-
Group Result Rank

5Yrs 15.45 1-

SVYrs

5Yrs 6.1 3 - Bronze

5Yrs 1.02 2 - Silver
Group Result Rank

6 Yrs 10 5

6Yrs 239 1-

6 Yrs n3 3 - Bronze

6Yrs 16.9 2 - Silver

6 Yrs 10.97 4

Contact

2024 © Ultimate Athletics. All Rights Reserved.



